________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
          ASINE LLC  |  ASINE Ltd                                                email: info@asinegroup.com                                       URL: www.asinegroup.com      Ver.7.8
C r e a t i n g  T o m o r r o w ’ s  M e m o r i e s
ASVME-
ASVME -
a standard 2.5” Form Factor SLC, pSLC and MLC Flash
Drive. Asine AS25 flash drive delivers performance and
proven reliability for data and mission critical systems.

70 gr. typ. (110 gr. for Z1, Z3, P)
 Ordering Information:    P/N Structure: AS25-[SATA3]-[cap]-[t][c][f][h][m][xnn]
Ordering Example:
AS25-SATA3-1000-ZSP is a 2.5” SSD with 1000GB pSLC Flash,
SATA3, operating at -40°C to +85°C
         Capacity
0030           2)30 GB
0060           2)60 GB
0120      1)2)120 GB
0240   1)2) 240 GB
0500   1)2)500 GB
1000     1)2)1000 GB
1) MLC    2) pSLC
Net capacity could be depended by system
Consult factory for SLC capacities
t
C     0°C to +70°C
Z  –40°C to +85°C
Z1 –40°C to +100°C
Z4 –50°C to +105°C*
P   –60°C to +110°C*
*Tc Case temperature
  Optional extreme
  temperature for OEM
f
F Conformal
   Coating
Additional Options:
• Customization
available
c
D Conduction &
   Convection Cool
m
SP  pSLC Flash
M   MLC Flash
P/N Prefix
AS25-SATA3   SATA3 I/F
 h (Sanitize Erase)
 W   1)2)3) S/W
 H      1)2)3) H/W
   x
X00 Fast Erase (or X0)
X20 OPAL & Fast Erase
X21 OPAL & MIL Fast Erase